8

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

FINALS REQUIREMENTS & OBLIGATIONS MET/STILL REQUIRED

CONTESTANTS NAME QUALIFIED EVENTS GATE OBLIGATIONS RAFFLE TICKETS
Adams, Kenlee PeeWee Goats Completed Completed
PeeWee Barrels
PeeWee Poles
Ashby, Gunner Mutton Bustin Completed Completed

Berry, Lexi

Junior Breakaway

Junior Girls Goat Tying

Junior Barrels

Junior Poles

Completed

Completed

Briggs, Paisley

Junior Girls Goat Tying

Junior Barels

Junior Poles

Still Owes 1 Gate Duty

Stil Owes $16.00

Bullard, Hadassah

Junior Barrels

Junior Poles

Completed

Completed

Calhoun, Makinzee Junior Bulls Completed Still Owes $240.00
Carson, Bentley Calf Riding Completed Completed

[Clayton, Bennett __|Does Not Qualify  [Not Completed _|Not Completed |
Clemmons, Levi Junior Breakaway Completed Completed
Junior Boys Goat Tying
Connell, Gunner Junior Breakaway Completed Completed
Junior Boys Goat Tying
Cranfill, Gracie Junior Girls Goat Tying |Completed Still Owes $240.00
Junior Barrels
Junior Poles
Cranfill, Matthew Senior Bulls Completed Still Owes $180.00

Junior Barrels

Junior Poles

Crockett, Madix PeeWee Pony Bareback|Completed Still Owes $240.00
Mutton Bustin

Crossingham, Georgia [Junior Girls Goat Tying |Completed Completed
Junior Barrels
Junior Poles

Crossingham, Nora Junior Girls Goat Tying |Completed Completed




20

21
22

23
24
25

26
27

28

29
30

31

32

33

34

FINALS REQUIREMENTS & OBLIGATIONS MET/STILL REQUIRED

CONTESTANTS NAME QUALIFIED EVENTS GATE OBLIGATIONS RAFFLE TICKETS
Crossingham, J Henry |PeeWee Pony Bareback|Completed Completed
Mutton Bustin
PeeWee Goat Tying
PeeWee Barrels
PeeWee Poles
Davis, Spencer Chute Dogging Completed Completed
Donahue, Gregory Senior Bulls Completed Completed
Chute Dogging
Durr, Cierra Senior Barrels Completed Completed

Farrar, TJ

Gaither, Carson

Steer Riding

Junior Breakaway

Junior Girls Goat Tying

Junior Barrels

Junior Poles

Completed

Completed

Completed

Completed

Galliher, Austyn

PeeWee Barrels

PeeWee Poles

Completed

Completed

Galliher, Jaidyn

Senior Barrels

Completed

Completed

Galliher, Laney

Junior Barrels
Junior Poles

Completed

Completed

Garrison, Ryleigh

Junior Breakaway

Junior Girls Goat Tying

Junior Barrels

Junior Poles

Completed

Completed

Giles, Isaiah

Junior Breakaway

Team Roping Head Side

Team Roping Heel Side

Junior Boys Goat Tying

Chute Dogging

Completed

Completed

Giles, Karlie

Junior Girls Goat Tying

Junior Barrels

Junior Poles

Completed

Completed

Grantham, Raelyn

PeeWee Goat Tying

PeeWee Barrels

PeeWee Poles

Completed

Completed




35
36
37

38

39
40
41

42
43

44

45
46

47
48
49
50

51

52

FINALS REQUIREMENTS & OBLIGATIONS MET/STILL REQUIRED

CONTESTANTS NAME QUALIFIED EVENTS

GATE OBLIGATIONS

RAFFLE TICKETS

Griffith, Wiley Junior Breakaway Completed Completed
Junior Boys Goat Tying
Junior Barrels
Junior Poles

Griffith, Willow Senior Breakaway Completed Completed

Team Roping Head Side

Senior Girls Goat Tying

Senior Barrels

Senior Poles
Hiatt, Jimmy PeeWee Pony Bareback|Completed Completed
Calf Riding
Hiatt, Julie Mutton Bustin Completed Completed
Hill, Sorrow PeeWee Barrels Completed Completed
PeeWee Poles
Hutchens, Kallie Junior Girls Goat Tying |Completed Completed
Junior Barrels
Junior Poles
Hutchens, Wyatt Mutton Bustin Completed Completed
Johnson, Lizzy Junior Girls Goat Tying |Completed Completed
Junior Barrels
Junior Poles
Johnson, Lucas Senior Bulls Completed Completed
Kimberlin, Ricky Mutton Bustin Completed Completed
Ladd, Maggie PeeWee Goats Completed Completed
PeeWee Barrels
Lam, Katie Senior Barrels Completed Still Owes $190.00
Senior Poes
Langley, Anna Senior Breakaway Completed Completed
Senior Barrels
Senior Poles
Langley, Maggie Senior Girls Goat Tying |Completed Completed

Senior Barrels

Senior Poles




53
54
55
56
57

58
59

60

61

FINALS REQUIREMENTS & OBLIGATIONS MET/STILL REQUIRED

CONTESTANTS NAME QUALIFIED EVENTS

GATE OBLIGATIONS

RAFFLE TICKETS

Leazer, Tessa

PeeWee Barrels

PeeWee Poles

Completed

Completed

[Lowry, Rhett  [Does Not Qualify __|NotCompleted _|Not Completed |
Mabe, Seth Senior Bulls Completed Completed
Marlowe, Brooklynn Senior Breakaway Completed Completed

Team Roping Head Side
Mayes, Garrett Chute Dogging Completed Completed

Junior Barrels

Junior Poles

[McConnell, Cashius _ [Mution Bustin __ [Not Completed  [Not Completed _|
McCurdy, Sarah PeeWee Goats Completed Completed
PeeWee Barrels
PeeWee Poles
Minton, Cheyenne Senior Girls Goat Tying |Completed Completed
Senior Barrels
Senior Poles
Money, Aribelle Junior Girls Goat Tying |Completed Completed

65
66
67
68
69

70

71
72
73
74
75

Myers, Cuff

Mutton Bustin

Still Owes 2 Gate Dutie

Still Owes $240.00

Nance, Brooks

Mutton Bustin

Completed

Completed

New, Cameron

Norris, Emerson

Mutton Bustin

PeeWee Pony Bareback

PeeWee Goats

PeeWee Barrels

PeeWee Poles

Still Owes 2 Gate Dutie

Completed

Still Owes $240.00

Still Owes $240.00

Osborne, Haley Junior Girls Goat Tying |Completed Completed
Junior Barrels
Junior Poles
Osborne, Reece Chute Dogging Completed Completed
Parks, Titus Mutton Bustin Completed Completed
Phillips, Ellie Junior Barrels Completed Completed
Phillips, Reagan Senior Barrels Completed Completed




FINALS REQUIREMENTS & OBLIGATIONS MET/STILL REQUIRED

CONTESTANTS NAME QUALIFIED EVENTS GATE OBLIGATIONS RAFFLE TICKETS
76|Pressley, Kasen Does Not Qualify Not Completed Not Completed
77|Rabon, Laylla Junior Breakaway Completed Completed

Junior Girls Goat Tying

Junior Barrels

Junior Poles
78|Robertson, Coren Steer Riding Completed Completed
79|Rowe, Davis Mutton Bustin Completed Completed

PeeWee Barrels
PeeWee Poles
80|Rowe, Reagan Mutton Bustin Completed Completed
PeeWee Goats
PeeWee Barrels
PeeWee Poles

81|Smith, Chirstopher Chute Dogging Completed Still Owes $240.00
82 Completed

83

84

85| Thompson, Bryce Senior Bulls Completed Completed

86| Trull, Cannon
87
88
89|Walters, Kyle Junior Breakaway Completed Completed
Team Roping Heel Side
Junior Boys Goat Tying
90| Witt, Marcus Senior Bulls Completed Completed

Calf Riding Completed Completed




