	CONTESTANTS NAME	QUALIFIED EVENTS	GATE OBLIGATIONS	RAFFLE TICKETS
1	Adams, Kenlee	PeeWee Goats	Completed	Completed
		PeeWee Barrels		
		PeeWee Poles		
2	Ashby, Gunner	Mutton Bustin	Completed	Completed
3	Beach, Emma	Does Not Qualify	Not Completed	Not Completed
4	Berry, Lexi	Junior Breakaway	Completed	Completed
		Junior Girls Goat Tying		
		Junior Barrels		
		Junior Poles		
5	Branch, AvaReese	Does Not Qualify	Not Completed	Not Completed
6	Branch, Chandler	Does Not Qualify	Not Completed	Not Completed
7	Briggs, Paisley	Junior Girls Goat Tying	Still Owes 1 Gate Duty	Stil Owes \$16.00
		Junior Barels		
		Junior Poles		
8	Bullard, Hadassah	Junior Barrels	Completed	Completed
		Junior Poles		
9	Byrd, Lillie	Does Not Qualify	Not Completed	Turned in \$122.00
10	Calhoun, Makinzee	Junior Bulls	Completed	Still Owes \$240.00
11	Carson, Bentley	Calf Riding	Completed	Completed
12	Clayton, Bennett	Does Not Qualify	Not Completed	Not Completed
13	Clemmons, Levi	Junior Breakaway	Completed	Completed
		Junior Boys Goat Tying		
14	Connell, Gunner	Junior Breakaway	Completed	Completed
		Junior Boys Goat Tying		
15	Cranfill, Gracie	Junior Girls Goat Tying	Completed	Still Owes \$240.00
		Junior Barrels		
		Junior Poles		
16	Cranfill, Matthew	Senior Bulls	Completed	Still Owes \$180.00
17	Crockett, Madix	PeeWee Pony Bareback	Completed	Still Owes \$240.00
		Mutton Bustin		
18	Crossingham, Georgia	Junior Girls Goat Tying	Completed	Completed
		Junior Barrels		
		Junior Poles		
19	Crossingham, Nora	Junior Girls Goat Tying	Completed	Completed
		Junior Barrels		
		Junior Poles		

	CONTESTANTS NAME	QUALIFIED EVENTS	GATE OBLIGATIONS	RAFFLE TICKETS
20	Crossingham, J Henry	PeeWee Pony Bareback	Completed	Completed
		Mutton Bustin		
		PeeWee Goat Tying		
		PeeWee Barrels		
		PeeWee Poles		
21	Davis, Spencer	Chute Dogging	Completed	Completed
22	Donahue, Gregory	Senior Bulls	Completed	Completed
		Chute Dogging		
23	Durr, Cierra	Senior Barrels	Completed	Completed
24	Farrar, TJ	Steer Riding	Completed	Completed
25	Fitzgerald, Ellie	Does Not Qualify	Not Completed	Not Completed
26	Fitzgerald, Lillie	Does Not Qualify	Not Completed	Not Completed
27	Gaither, Carson	Junior Breakaway	Completed	Completed
		Junior Girls Goat Tying		
		Junior Barrels		
		Junior Poles		
28	Galliher, Austyn	PeeWee Barrels	Completed	Completed
		PeeWee Poles		
29	Galliher, Jaidyn	Senior Barrels	Completed	Completed
30	Galliher, Laney	Junior Barrels	Completed	Completed
		Junior Poles		
31	Garrison, Ryleigh	Junior Breakaway	Completed	Completed
		Junior Girls Goat Tying		
		Junior Barrels		
		Junior Poles		
32	Giles, Isaiah	Junior Breakaway	Completed	Completed
		Team Roping Head Side		
		Team Roping Heel Side		
		Junior Boys Goat Tying		
		Chute Dogging		
33	Giles, Karlie	Junior Girls Goat Tying	Completed	Completed
		Junior Barrels		
		Junior Poles		
34	Grantham, Raelyn	PeeWee Goat Tying	Completed	Completed
		PeeWee Barrels		
		PeeWee Poles		

-	CONTESTANTS NAME	QUALIFIED EVENTS	GATE OBLIGATIONS	RAFFLE TICKETS
35	Greeson, Rachel	Does Not Qualify	Not Completed	Not Completed
36	Gregory, Wrenley	Does Not Qualify	Not Completed	Not Completed
37	Griffith, Wiley	Junior Breakaway	Completed	Completed
		Junior Boys Goat Tying		
		Junior Barrels		
		Junior Poles		
38	Griffith, Willow	Senior Breakaway	Completed	Completed
		Team Roping Head Side		
		Senior Girls Goat Tying		
		Senior Barrels		
		Senior Poles		
39	Herndon, Grayson	Senior Bulls	Not Completed	Not Completed
40	Herndon, Peyton	Calf Riding	Not Completed	Not Completed
41	Hiatt, Jimmy	PeeWee Pony Bareback	Completed	Completed
		Calf Riding		
42	Hiatt, Julie	Mutton Bustin	Completed	Completed
43	Hill, Sorrow	PeeWee Barrels	Completed	Completed
		PeeWee Poles		
44	Hutchens, Kallie	Junior Girls Goat Tying	Completed	Completed
		Junior Barrels		
		Junior Poles		
45	Hutchens, Wyatt	Mutton Bustin	Completed	Completed
46	Johnson, Lizzy	Junior Girls Goat Tying	Completed	Completed
		Junior Barrels		
		Junior Poles		
47	Johnson, Lucas	Senior Bulls	Completed	Completed
48	Kimberlin, Ricky	Mutton Bustin	Completed	Completed
49	Ladd, Maggie	PeeWee Goats	Completed	Completed
		PeeWee Barrels		
50	Lam, Katie	Senior Barrels	Completed	Still Owes \$190.00
		Senior Poes		
51	Langley, Anna	Senior Breakaway	Completed	Completed
		Senior Barrels		
		Senior Poles		
52	Langley, Maggie	Senior Girls Goat Tying	Completed	Completed
		Senior Barrels		
		Senior Poles		

CONTESTANTS NAME	QUALIFIED EVENTS	GATE OBLIGATIONS	RAFFLE TICKETS
53 Leazer, Tessa	PeeWee Barrels	Completed	Completed
	PeeWee Poles		
54 Lowry, Rhett	Does Not Qualify	Not Completed	Not Completed
55 Mabe, Seth	Senior Bulls	Completed	Completed
56 Marlowe, Brooklynn	Senior Breakaway	Completed	Completed
	Team Roping Head Side		
57 Mayes, Garrett	Chute Dogging	Completed	Completed
58 McConnell, Cashius	Mutton Bustin	Not Completed	Not Completed
59 McCurdy, Sarah	PeeWee Goats	Completed	Completed
	PeeWee Barrels		
	PeeWee Poles		
60 Minton, Cheyenne	Senior Girls Goat Tying	Completed	Completed
	Senior Barrels		
	Senior Poles		
61 Money, Aribelle	Junior Girls Goat Tying	Completed	Completed
	Junior Barrels		
	Junior Poles		
62 Moose, Brody	Calf Riding	Not Completed	Not Completed
63 Morris, Cade	Senior Bulls	Not Completed	Not Completed
64 Mullis, Brody	Team Roping Heel Side	Not Completed	Not Completed
65 Myers, Cuff	Mutton Bustin	Still Owes 2 Gate Dutie	Still Owes \$240.00
66 Nance, Brooks	Mutton Bustin	Completed	Completed
67 New, Cameron	Mutton Bustin	Still Owes 2 Gate Dutie	Still Owes \$240.00
68 New, Rosalynn	Mutton Bustin	Not Completed	Not Completed
69 Norris, Emerson	PeeWee Pony Bareback	Completed	Still Owes \$240.00
	PeeWee Goats		
	PeeWee Barrels		
	PeeWee Poles		
70 Osborne, Haley	Junior Girls Goat Tying	Completed	Completed
	Junior Barrels		
	Junior Poles		
71 Osborne, Reece	Chute Dogging	Completed	Completed
72 Parks, Titus	Mutton Bustin	Completed	Completed
73 Phillips, Ellie	Junior Barrels	Completed	Completed
74 Phillips, Reagan	Senior Barrels	Completed	Completed
75 Powell, Reagan	Does Not Qualify	Not Completed	Not Completed

_	CONTESTANTS NAME	QUALIFIED EVENTS	GATE OBLIGATIONS	RAFFLE TICKETS
76	Pressley, Kasen	Does Not Qualify	Not Completed	Not Completed
77	Rabon, Laylla	Junior Breakaway	Completed	Completed
		Junior Girls Goat Tying		
		Junior Barrels		
		Junior Poles		
78	Robertson, Coren	Steer Riding	Completed	Completed
79	Rowe, Davis	Mutton Bustin	Completed	Completed
		PeeWee Barrels		
		PeeWee Poles		
80	Rowe, Reagan	Mutton Bustin	Completed	Completed
		PeeWee Goats	1	
		PeeWee Barrels	1	
		PeeWee Poles	1	
81	Smith, Chirstopher	Chute Dogging	Completed	Still Owes \$240.00
82	Sumner, Aubrey	Does Not Qualify	Not Completed	Completed
83	Theurich, Barrett	Does Not Qualify	Not Completed	Not Completed
84	Theurich, Rayden	Does Not Qualify	Not Completed	Not Completed
85	Thompson, Bryce	Senior Bulls	Completed	Completed
86	Trull, Cannon	Calf Riding	Completed	Completed
87	Tuttle, Peyton	Does Not Qualify	Not Completed	Not Completed
88	Walker, Brianna	Does Not Qualify	Not Completed	Not Completed
89	Walters, Kyle	Junior Breakaway	Completed	Completed
		Team Roping Heel Side	]	
		Junior Boys Goat Tying	]	
90	Witt, Marcus	Senior Bulls	Completed	Completed